
 

 

Monash English 

ME Intakes Orientation Date Starting Date Late Arrival Cut-off Date 

2026 January ME-1A Thursday, 22 January 2026 Tuesday, 27 January 2026 Friday, 6 February 2026 

2026 February ME-1B Wednesday 11 February 2026 Monday 16 February 2026 Friday 27 February 2026 

2026 April ME-2A Thursday, 16 April 2026 Monday, 20 April 2026 Friday, 1 May 2026 

2026 May ME-2B Thursday 7 May 2026 Monday 11 May 2026 Friday 22 May 2026 

2026 July ME-3A Thursday, 16 July 2026 Monday, 20 July 2026 Friday, 31 July 2026 

2026 August ME-3B Thursday 6 August 2026 Monday 10 August 2026 Friday 21 August 2026 

2026 October ME-4A Thursday, 8 October 2026 Monday, 12 October 2026 Friday, 23 October 2026 

2026 November ME-4B Thursday 5 November 2026 Monday 9 November 2026 Friday 20 November 2026 

 


